THE DATASHEET OF
ZSCT1555N8TA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Issue 3 - July 2006
© Zetex Semiconductors plc 2006
DEVICE DESCRIPTION
These devices are precision timing circuits for
generation of accurate time delays or

to 0.9 volts input and power economy is
optimised for extended battery life.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Part Mark
ZSCT1555D8 DIL8 ZSCT1555
ZSCT1555N8 SO8 ZSCT1555
CONNECTION DIAGRAM
For international sales offices visit www.zetex.com/offices
Zetex products are distributed worldwide. For details, see www.zetex.com/salesnetwork
This publication is issued to provide outline information only which (unless agreed by the company in writing) may not be
used, applied or reproduced for any purpose or form part of any order or contact or be regarded as a representation relating
to the products or services concerned. The company reserves the right to alter without notice the specification, design, price
or conditions of supply of any product or service.
Europe
Zetex GmbH
Streitfeldstraße 19
D-81673 München
Germany
Telefon: (49) 89 45 49 49 0
Fax: (49) 89 45 49 49 49
Americas
Zetex Inc
700 Veterans Memorial Highway
Hauppauge, NY 11788
USA
Telephone: (1) 631 360 2222
Fax: (1) 631 360 8222
Asia Pacific
Zetex (Asia Ltd)
3701-04 Metroplaza Tower 1
Hing Fong Road, Kwai Fong
Hong Kong
Telephone: (852) 26100 611
Fax: (852) 24250 494
Corporate Headquarters
Zetex Semiconductors plc
Zetex Technology Park, Chadderton
Oldham, OL9 9LL
United Kingdom
Telephone: (44) 161 622 4444
Fax: (44) 161 622 4446
Issue 3 - July 2006                                                                              www.zetex.com
© Zetex Semiconductors plc 2006
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ZSCT1555N8TA on WIN SOURCE
Diodes Incorporated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management